

## **PRESS RELEASE**

TO: ALL NEWS MEDIA

CONTACT: FRANK SAU, DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS

PHONE: 267-933-6022

**DATE:** NOVEMBER 29, 2018

SUBJECT: MASCARO WINS \$42 MILLION IN MUNICIPAL CONTRACTS

**IN LAST QUARTER OF 2018** 

The success of local waste company J. P. Mascaro & Sons in winning competitively bid municipal contracts continues. In the last quarter of 2018, Mascaro was awarded \$42 million in municipal trash collection and recycling contracts that will be performed by various Mascaro Divisions.

Mascaro received 11 newly-awarded long-term contracts from the City of Nanticoke, from Warminster, Maidencreek, Newton, South Abington and Newtown Townships, from the Boroughs of Avoca, Larksville, Laflin, and Nazareth, and from the community of Indian Mountain Lake. Under these contracts, Mascaro is responsible for the collection and disposal of residential waste and for the collection and processing of residential recyclables.

Speaking to these last quarter contract awards, Mascaro company President, Pat Mascaro, said, "Our company continues to grow its business in the municipal sector, and we look forward to serving the 11 municipalities and their residents under our recently awarded contracts."

J. P. Mascaro & Sons, a waste industry leader, is currently the contracted waste service provider for 59 municipalities in Pennsylvania, and it provides comprehensive collection, recycling and disposal services for its thousands of customers in the business, commercial, industrial, educational, institutional and public sectors.

Starting out as a one truck operation in 1964, today J. P. Mascaro & Sons owns and operates its own landfills, transfer stations, recycling facilities and compost centers, and it has a fleet of over 400 collection and transportation vehicles. Mascaro is a private company that has the experience, personnel, resources and infrastructure to compete very successfully with the large national public companies, but that also has the dedication and commitment of a private local business.

For more information on J. P. Mascaro & Sons, it facilities and services, visit the company website at www.jpmascaro.com.